Veseny neve:

Kelt:

Rendez6 Klub:

BUEK Regatta 2023.
2023. december 31.
PEMK-OVE

Helyezés

Név

Orszag

Vitorlaszam

Eredmény

Futam szama

o

©

10

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Orvoslat

Ossz.
Pont

kiesett
futamok

pontdsszege

Ranglista pontszam

Dr. Csdka LaszIé

HUN

23

8,0

13,0

5

946

Székely Antal

HUN

50

20,0

36,0

16

645

Varga Jozsef

HUN

47

28,0

40,0

12

469

Csoka Laszlo

HUN

22

30,0

43,0

13

344

Kellényi Istvan

HUN

206

33,0

47,0

14

247

Rendeczki Lajos

HUN

114

37,0

50,0

13

168

Nagy Ferenc

HUN

28

39,0
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14
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